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Num Name
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Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Sarah Glasser4550

Twisters
9.500 9.175 8.9759.500 37.150

1 6 1 12 1

1

Kendall O'Farrell4505

Bay Island

9.050 9.275 9.3759.100 36.800

11T 4 2 2T 2

2

Hannah Leis4508

Cal Sports Center

9.075 9.350 9.2259.025 36.675

10 2 4 5T 3

3

Lilly Anderson4510

Cal Sports Center

9.225 9.125 9.2509.000 36.600

5 8T 5 4 4

4

Kathleen Fadrigon4511

Cal Sports Center

9.400 9.050 9.4008.700 36.550

2 10 11 1 5

5

Jenny Chau4543

Sunnyvale

9.250 9.300 9.2258.575 36.350

3T 3 16 5T 6

6

Kiana Atchison4515

Cal Sports Center

9.175 9.450 8.6508.900 36.175

7 1 6T 17 7

7

Morgan Bourke4530

Gymnastics Unlimited

8.800 9.125 9.0758.900 35.900

16 8T 6T 8 8

8

Nicole Dorado4523

Elite

9.125 9.025 9.3758.300 35.825

8T 11 18 2T 9T

9T

Megan Moua4544

Tumble Time

8.550 9.200 9.2258.850 35.825

20 5 8 5T 9T

9T

Maia Foelsch4533

Menlo Sparks

9.200 8.850 9.0008.675 35.725

6 16 12 10T 11

11

Marcella Aceves4512

Cal Sports Center

9.125 9.150 8.8258.600 35.700

8T 7 14T 13 12

12

Samantha Graves4537

Monterey

9.250 8.775 8.7508.750 35.525

3T 17 10 15 13

13

Stacy Gaddis4551

USA Sport

8.950 8.900 9.0008.650 35.500

14 14 13 10T 14

14

Claire Shelby4509

Cal Sports Center

8.675 9.000 8.6759.050 35.400

18 12 3 16 15

15

Emilie Atkins4516

Clovis

9.025 8.875 8.4508.825 35.175

13 15 9 18T 16

16

Deanna Nicholson4538

Pacific West

9.050 8.350 9.0508.500 34.950

11T 19 17 9 17

17

Natalia Bankoski4514

Cal Sports Center

8.875 8.950 8.7758.225 34.825

15 13 19 14 18

18

Julianna Rozario4513

Cal Sports Center

8.650 8.550 8.1508.600 33.950

19 18 14T 20 19

19

Dominique Hankinson4517

Clovis

8.775 8.175 8.4507.525 32.925

17 20 20 18T 20

20
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Anya Poplavska4524

Gold Star

9.125 9.250 9.2009.300 36.875
7T 6 1 5 1

1

Julia Doubson4549

Twisters
9.425 9.425 9.0508.950 36.850

1 2 4 11T 2

2

Amy Llwewllyn4529

Gold Star

9.300 9.325 9.3758.750 36.750

2 4 9T 2T 3

3

Vanessa Gonzales4527

Gold Star

9.150 9.475 9.0259.050 36.700

6 1 3 13 4

4

Zia Flaminio4541

San Mateo

8.775 9.400 9.1759.275 36.625

14T 3 2 6 5

5

Kimiya Yavari4539

Rising Star

9.175 9.300 8.9758.750 36.200

3T 5 9T 14 6

6

Cristina Pierce4555

United

8.925 9.025 9.0508.875 35.875

10T 9 6T 11T 7

7

Amethyst Saelaw4545

Tumble Time

8.925 8.850 9.3758.500 35.650

10T 10 13 2T 8T

8T

Kele Weedman4552

United

9.175 8.550 9.0758.850 35.650

3T 13 8 10 8T

8T

Carolina Bishop4534

Monterey

9.100 9.100 9.1508.275 35.625

9 8 15 7T 10

10

Hannah Morris4532

Menlo Sparks

9.175 8.250 9.2758.875 35.575

3T 15 6T 4 11

11

Mary Grebing4535

Monterey

8.775 8.750 9.1008.725 35.350

14T 11 11 9 12

12

Kristen Millstein4546

Twisters

9.125 8.425 8.7258.900 35.175

7T 14 5 15 13

13

Malana Olson4542

Santa Cruz

8.850 7.825 9.4258.650 34.750

12 17 12 1 14

14

Sydney-Anne Hoppe4553

United

8.775 8.600 9.1507.975 34.500

14T 12 16 7T 15

15

Jessica Pickett4518

Clovis

8.675 8.000 8.7008.400 33.775

17 16 14 16 16

16

Sanne Put4506

Bay Island

8.800 9.150 7.7007.750 33.400

13 7 17 17 17

17
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Elizabeth Murray4526

Gold Star

9.350 9.375 9.4759.650 37.850
3 3 1 1 1

1

Amelia Farinas4525

Gold Star

9.400 9.650 9.1759.325 37.550

2 1 2 4T 2

2

Sienna Laub4502

Airborne

9.000 9.200 9.4259.250 36.875

10T 7T 3 2 3

3

Nishi Juthani4503

Airborne

9.225 9.200 9.2009.100 36.725

5T 7T 4 3 4

4

Victoria Crayton4548

Twisters

9.225 9.400 9.0758.800 36.500

5T 2 10 7 5

5

Lizeth Jimenez4547

Twisters
9.425 8.850 9.1758.700 36.150

1 15T 12 4T 6

6

Nashara Garrison4556

West Valley

9.000 9.350 8.8508.925 36.125

10T 4 7 13T 7T

7T

Leah Robbie4501

Airborne

9.150 9.100 9.0008.875 36.125

7 10 8 10T 7T

7T

Kathryn Mohr4531

Menlo Sparks

8.850 9.050 9.1509.000 36.050

15T 11 5 6 9

9

Kaitlin Buck4519

Diablo

9.000 9.000 9.0258.950 35.975

10T 12T 6 9 10

10

Jennifer Ponce4554

United

9.050 9.175 8.8508.850 35.925

8 9 9 13T 11

11

Ashlyn Cox4504

Airborne

9.325 8.850 9.0008.300 35.475

4 15T 13 10T 12

12

Deepa Sharma4522

Diablo

8.725 9.250 8.6508.750 35.375

17 5T 11 15 13

13

Celesta Loo4528

Gold Star

9.025 9.250 8.4508.075 34.800

9 5T 17 17 14T

14T

Maria Aiello4536

Monterey

8.950 8.700 8.9258.225 34.800

13 17 14T 12 14T

14T

Joyce Ho4521

Diablo

8.875 9.000 8.5008.225 34.600

14 12T 14T 16 16

16

Lienna Chan4507

Bay Island

8.550 8.250 9.0507.975 33.825

18 19 18 8 17

17

Emily Ruthruff4520

Diablo

8.275 8.875 8.3507.800 33.300

19 14 19 18 18

18

Julianne Eitoku4540

Rising Star

8.850 8.625 7.4508.175 33.100

15T 18 16 19 19

19


